
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
1 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE
2 VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR
3 OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW
4 MCKENNA SMITH GLENWOOD CITY, WI GUILTY AZ CHARGED
5 AUDREY SANBORN CLAYTON, WI SCOOBY VOO
6 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI SHORTY
7 CHRISTINE MATTILA CLAYTON, WI BABE IN TOTAL CONTROL
8 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE

10 LEAH SCHNOBRICH AMERY, WI GAMBLIN MY ASSETS
11 SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES
12 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA

OCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING

OCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL
OCO LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI CLR GUYS FANCY CASH
OCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR
OCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL
OCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME
OCO JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007
OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO
OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK
OCO DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE
OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS
OCO JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER
OCO SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE
OCO KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE
OCO JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY
OCO JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW
OCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION
OCO JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT
OCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN
OCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK
OCO RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR
OCO REBEKAH ANGER HATLEY, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE
OCO ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK
OCO CASSANDRA FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI FLINT
OCO DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN COOL PERKY CORONA

SATURDAY NBHA OPEN



OCO JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES
OCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA
OCO KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER
OCO JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO
OCO ALEXIS SCHULNER RIVER FALLS, WI FIREM JET STONER
OCO KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL
OCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN
OCO LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI
OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE
OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON
OCO KATIE HOLTHUS DOVER, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN
OCO MORGAN FRANZEN TRIPOLI, IA PURE ENDZONE
OCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE
OCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT
OCO KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME
OCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR
OCO LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY
OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS
OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH
OCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE
OCO MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI WEDNESDAY
OCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE
OCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
1 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER
2 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY
3 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT
4 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG

NCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN
NCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ
NCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA
NCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE
NCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE
NCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA

SATURDAY NBHA YOUTH



NCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES
NCO OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW
NCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI NICKS STREAK OF CASH
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE
YCO MACKENZIE OFTEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON
YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME
YCO LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES
YCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO
YCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES
YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI SNICKERS

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI SLICK AS GOOSE GREASE
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY
JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES
JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER
SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT
KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE
VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
1 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE
2 OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW
3 CHRISTINE MATTILA CLAYTON, WI BABE IN TOTAL CONTROL
4 AUDREY SANBORN CLAYTON, WI SCOOBY VOO
5 SUMMER SCHEPPER CLAYTON, WI SHORTY
6 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA

OCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN
OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH
OCO LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI

SATURDAY NBHA SENIOR SIDEPOT

SUNDAY NBHA OPEN



OCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE
OCO JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FRENCH HUSTLER
OCO JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES
OCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL
OCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION
OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE
OCO STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN READY SET LETS ROCK
OCO RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMESFRENCH ALISON
OCO JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY
OCO JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW
OCO MORGAN FRANZEN TRIPOLI, IA PURE ENDZONE
OCO CASSANDRA FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI FLINT
OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER
OCO ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN EYES A FIREBUG
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE
OCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JESS TINYBUGS
OCO DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE
OCO KATIE HOLTHUS DOVER, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN
OCO DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE
OCO LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI CLR GUYS FANCY CASH
OCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A GIFT OF HONOR
OCO DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN COOL PERKY CORONA
OCO KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME
OCO SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE

OCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING

OCO JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT
OCO KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL
OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO
OCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN
OCO LEAH SCHNOBRICH AMERY, WI GAMBLIN MY ASSETS
OCO JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO
OCO ALEXIS SCHULNER RIVER FALLS, WI FIREM JET STONER
OCO KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE
OCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL
OCO CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN FRENCHS HULA FAME
OCO JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007
OCO LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY



OCO MCKENNA SMITH GLENWOOD CITY, WI GUILTY AZ CHARGED
OCO SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK
OCO VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR
OCO KATIE THOMPSON ROCHESTER, MN RULE BRAKER
OCO RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR
OCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ
OCO MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI WEDNESDAY
OCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE
OCO PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR
OCO REBEKAH ANGER HATLEY, WI IM GOIN FOR BROKE
OCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE
OCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA
OCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI KNOCK YA SOCKS OFF

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
NCO CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN
NCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ
NCO SHAYLEE NOEL PEPIN, WI STICKSSTONESNBONES
NCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA
NCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE
NCO OLIVIA SANBORN CLAYTON, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW
NCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE
YCO BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT
YCO FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI GLITTER
YCO MACKENZIE OFTEN MCINTIRE, IA JUNO GATOR MAGOON
YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME
YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI SNICKERS
YCO LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI PEBBLES
YCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI NICKS POCKET ACES
YCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO
YCO LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY
YCO MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO
SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK

BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE
JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI LIL BO JINGLES
JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER
SHELLY OLSON CHETEK, WI LEOS ON FIRE

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING

SUNDAY NBHA SENIOR SIDEPOT

SUNDAY NBHA YOUTH



JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT
KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE
VICKI STUEBS CASCADE, WI MOONFIRESTOPDOLLAR


